
 

2024 Fall Soccer Schedule  
Boys 2nd/3rd Grade 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 John Sheehan elzbthbauer@hotmail.com (573) 305-5520 
Team 2 Drew Wilde drew_wilde01@outlook.com (573) 305-6711 
Team 3 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com (573) 220-3667 
Team 4 Anne Beyke annebeyke@yahoo.com (402) 984-0829 
Team 5 Joel Henslee hensleeproductions@gmail.com (573) 301-2014 
Team 6 John McNabb mcnabbj81@yahoo.com (217) 816-2030 
Team 7 Destanie Thomas Destaniethomas90@gmail.com (573) 691-9867 
Team 8 Travis Reynders Lyndsey.reynders@gmail.com (573) 680-2185 
Team 9 Kim Idel k.idel@icloud.com (573) 230-0333 
Team 10 Danielle Blankenship Danielle.mize.2012@gmail.com (573) 291-6884 
Team 11 James Estill whitestill4@gmail.com (573) 544-4842 
Team 12 Wade Vandelicht wadev3@yahoo.com (573) 489-8448 
Team 13 Abby Wallace abbos12@yahoo.com (314) 795-1852 
Team 14 Jonny Sumner rambo.sumner@gmail.com (214) 458-4315 
Team 15 Ashley Wren Wren4685@yahoo.com (573) 301-6913 
Team 16 Mary Burns marymiddletonburns@gmail.com (573) 289-9155 

 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on Oct 19th and Oct 26th. The game which was canceled will be moved to 

the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 
  

 
                                           
 

 

Time Field 9/7 9/14 9/21 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/19 

8:00AM 7 8-14 15-14 8-10 9-10 7-13 4-14 15-14 

 8 7-9 8-9 9-14 1-5 9-15 9-12 8-9 

9:00AM 7 3-13 7-10 2-3 3-14 1-6 3-5 7-10 

8 6-10 1-3 5-13 7-12 3-4 8-13 1-3 

10:00AM 7 15-2 2-16 6-12 6-13 2-5 2-6 2-16 

8 4-12 4-13 1-15 2-4 8-12 1-7 4-13 

11:00AM 7 5-11 6-11 7-11 15-11 10-14 10-11 6-11 

8 1-16 5-12 4-16 8-16 11-16 15-16 5-12 
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